
NAME

Todd Volpe
Jordan Volpe Gallery

ADDRESS 
457 V 
N.Y.C

Test Broadway 
\ 10012

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION 
OP MODEL

3263

3263

326

326 3

Bze Male Bust repaired & reps 
" Female Bust " "

Bze cast Lamp repatina

Bze PooA.fenoefee/t TtepaZZnecf 
A-6 htfiay "
Lamp Ba4 e "
Smatt GJLotzt>qu.o. & c.u.tptu.A.z. 
’iQ.pdttnzd, mid to 13<z£. 
bate.

Bze Candte.Atto.k.6
Umbsie.£Za stand 6 Zn-ie/tZ 
LaA.ge /tocfee-t bZoZZe-ta

" T tiay
Cate.ndafi hotdesi
tattzn.,opznzK.Stamp box. 
tnk we.tt

tin

Z

e. $975 6/26/79
$1125 II

a^o.o~c >
$350 6/11/79

$ 20.06 1012611

$ 20.00
$275.06 It

$ 20.06
35.00 It

$80.00 72/7/7\
130.00 tt

60.00 tt

45.00
60.00 tt y
12.00 m r

n \



DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN

326 3

326 3

3263

326 3

3263

326 3

326 3

Bze Letter ctlp-i
2 pc. ctiumbex. &e£
Lasige oAhtfcay 
Lasige candZe hotdefi.

Bze TZ^ani/ P-ccXtiAe /tiame 
Lamp
Ink wetl

Bronze ca&t-Lng fiox. fcepatlna 

Nude fiemaZe &-lgu/i.e

Nude fiema-le ftepatlna 
Egyptian p-lece fvepatfted 
VtoSUln RJlayeft. tiepatlned 
E-lgufie Standing on Ball 

Repots and patina Indian &lal 

Repatlna atklnay

4
2
1
1

1
1
1

1

1

1
1
1
1

e 1

1

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

SHIPPED

$120.00 72/7/79'’
60.00
30.00
30.00 **

1
1/ 16/801If

n J

$275.00 4/2/80

$265.00 4/15/80

NC 5/2/80
110.00 11
65.00 11

260.00 5/2/80

$325.00 6/20/80

6/30/80
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